
Maureen & The Mercury 5_Keepin Kind_Shoot Me Cupid TOP 10
Belter Radio (UK) 8/10/17 http://www.belter-radio.webeden.co.uk/ X
Aggie Radio (Texas) 8/13/17 http://www.usu.edu/
Radio Pepito (Mexico) 8/14/17 http://www.radiopepito.com/
DM Pulse (Iowa) 8/14/17 http://dmpulse.com/
CDNX (Camden, UK) 8/14/17 http://www.cdnx.co.uk/
FONR Rocks (Iowa) 8/15/17 http://www.fieldofnightmaresradio.com/
Somer Valley FM (UK) 8/15/17 http://www.somervalleyfm.co.uk/
Banks Radio (Australia) 8/15/17 http://www.banksradioaustralia.com/
Valley FM 89.5  (Australia) 8/16/17 http://www.valleyfm.com/
Q108 (Kingston, Ontario) 8/10/17 www.q108kingston.com
365 Radio Network (USA) 8/11/17 www.365radionetwork.com 
Radio VGR (UK) 8/10/17 http://radiovgr.wix.com/radiovgr
Way Out Radio (UK) 8/16/17 http://www.wayoutradio.co.uk/
Rockers Dive Radio (USA) 8/13/17 www.rockersdiveradio.com
Monie's New Music (UK) 8/14/17 https://moniesnewmusic.co.uk/Indie-Music-Radio/
Wolfman Radio (UK) 8/13/17 http://www.wolfmanradio.co.uk/
TABC (Texas) 8/15/17 www.tabcradio.com
Monie's New Music (UK) 8/15/17 www.moniesnewmusic
On The Horn (Ct) 8/14/17 www.onthehorn.com
Indie Cuts (Radio St. Pete) 8/10/17 http://radiostpete.com/
EN5 (UK)  8/15/17 http://www.en5radio.com/
AMI Radio (Bradenton Beach, FL) 8/10/17 http://www.annamariaislandradio.com/
Fame (South Africa) 8/14/17 http://www.famemusicradio.com/
All American Radio Network (Fargo) 8/15/17 http://allamerican.fm/
It Matters Music radio 8/14/17 http://www.itmattersradio.com/
Secret Weapon (Canada) 8/14/17 www.woodyradio.com
Lonely Oak Radio (USA) 8/14/17 www.lonelyoakradio.com
Nova FM (UK) 8/14/17 http://novafm.co.uk/
EDA Radio (Scotland) 8/15/17 http://streaming.radionomy.com/NewEDAMusicRadio
OBAN-FM (Scotland) 8/11/17 http://www.obanfm.com/
KTEP (El Paso) 8/11/17 http://tunein.com/radio/KTEP-885-s35622/
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Bounce Radio (Washington DC) 8/11/17 http://www.bounceradio.net/
Camglen Radio (UK) 8/17/17 http://www.camglenradio.org/
Cuillen FM (UK) 8/17/17 http://www.cuillinfm.co.uk/
Rock Radio Northern Ireland (Ireland) 8/17/17 http://www.rockradioni.co.uk/
FM4 (Germany) 8/16/17 http://fm4.orf.at/
WTF? What The Funday (Japan) 8/10/17 WTF? What The Funday X
KOR Radio (United Kingdom) 8/17/17 http://www.koradio.rocks/ X
WITR (Rochester) 8/15/17 https://witr.rit.edu/
Lucky Star Radio (5 stations) 8/16/17 www.luckystarradio.com
Radio ARA (Luxembourg) 8/16/17 http://www.ara.lu/
WMPG (Maine) 8/16/17 http://www.wmpg.org/
Full Impact (Ohio) 8/16/17 http://www.fullimpactradio.com
All FM (United Kingdom) 8/11/17 http://allfm.org/
Cambridge U. Radio 8/16/17 http://www.cur1350.co.uk
Castledown (United Kingdom) 8/11/17 http://www.castledownradio.info/
Dandelion Radio (UK) 8/16/17 http://www.dandelionradio.com/
Future Radio (UK) 8/16/17 http://futureradio.co.uk/
UK Independent 8/16/17 Youtube Show X
Radio Wey (UK) 8/16/17 http://www.radiowey.co.uk
Woody Radio (Canada) 8/11/17 www.woodyradio.com X
Merseyland Alt. Radio (UK) 8/17/17 http://www.mar.me.uk
KCC Live (UK) 8/17/17 http://www.kcclive.com/
Live Wire (UK) 8/17/17 livewire1350.com
LSR FM Leeds U. (UK) 8/17/17 http://www.thisislsr.com/
KIXE Omaha 8/17/17 http://www.kixeradio.com/
KB Radio (Canada) 8/10/17 www.kbradio.com
Military Veterans Network 8/16/17 http://www.militaryveteranssupportnetwork.org

365 Network Stations:
WNDY Radio 8/11/17
Highway Rock Radio 8/11/17
Unsigned Headquarters 8/11/17 http://highwayradio.com
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Iron Waves Radio 8/11/17
Rock Invasion Radio 8/11/17
MBG Radio 8/11/17
Eagle Eye Radio 8/11/17
Rockers Underground 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Indie 365 Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com X
Full Impact radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Xtreme 365 Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Rock 365 Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Elite 365 Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Midwest BG Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com
Metal 365 Radio 8/11/17 https://365radionetwork.com

Radio Indie Alliance 8/10/17 https://radioindiealliance.com
Shakin Katz Radio 8/4/17 https://chrwradio.ca/users/shakin-katz
KOR Radio (UK) 8/10/17 http://www.koradio.rocks
Military Veterans (UK) 8/10/17 http://www.militaryveteranssupportnetwork.org
Radio VGR (UK) 8/10/17 http://radiovgr.wixsite.com/radiovgr
EN5 Radio (UK) 8/10/17 http://www.en5radio.com
Belter Radio (UK) 8/10/17 http://www.belter-radio.webeden.co.uk/
Rocabilly N Blues Radio Hour 4/24/17 http://rockabillynblues.com/
IndieCast Radio 4/7/17 http://www.indiecastnetwork.com/
SevernFM 4/2/71 http://www.severnfm.com/
Rhythm Highways KDHX (St. Louis) 3/30/17 http://kdhx.org
Radiorcc (Italy) 3/27/17 http://www.radiorcc.com
94.9 CHRW / Radio Western (London, Ontario) 3/23/17 https://chrwradio.ca/
Revival (Radio Show) (Sweden) 3/18/17 http://www.radioactive.se/
Radioactive (Sweden) 3/18/17 http://www.radioactive.se/
EMFM 104.7 (Aussie Radio) 3/13/17 http://www.radioemfm.org.au/
"Go Kat, GO! The Rock-A-Billy Show!" 3/8/17 http://www.motorbilly.com/

�3


